
PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE 

KING PHILIP REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT  

FINANCE SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING 23-24 

 
DATE AND TIME STAMP: 1/24/2024 11:58 AM 

 
COMMITTEE: Finance Subcommittee Meetings 

 
DATES OF MEETINGS: 

Monday, November 13, 2023 
Monday, December 11, 2023 

CANCELLED  Wednesday, January 17, 2024 1:30p.m. Supt Office  

  CANCELLED            Monday, January 29, 2024 

  ADDED     Thursday, February 1, 2024 4:00 p.m. Supt. Office 
Monday, February 12, 2024 
Monday, March 11, 2024 
Monday, April 8, 2024 
Monday, May 13, 2024 
Monday, June 10, 2024 

TIME: 
 

LOCATION: 

ROOM: 

 
TOPIC: 

King Philip Regional Middle School,18 King Street, Norfolk MA 02056 

Superintendent’s Office (KPMS 302) 

 
FY25 Budget Development 


